
Bid Date:

September 13, 2022

9:00 AM

Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number E-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Alison Krupski 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 akrupski@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

2 American Structurepoint Tanner McKinney 9025 River Road, Suite 200 317-547-5580 tmckinney@structurepoint.com

Indianapolis, IN 46240

3 Rieth-Riley Construction Co, Inc. Eric Jordan 1751 W. Minnesota Street (317) 634-5561 ejordan@rieth-riley.com

Indianapolis, IN 46206 (317) 601-3186

4 Milestone Contractors, L.P. Sherri Thompson 5757 Decatur Blvd. Ste 250 1-317-616-4879 Sherri.Thompson@milestonelp.com

Indianapolis, IN 46241 (317) 616-4879

5 White Construction, LLC Matt Schaaf 3900 E White Ave. 765-820-0109 Matt.Schaaf@whiteconstruction.com

Clinton, IN 47842 317-414-5816

6 E&B Paving Tyler Robinson 17042 Middletown Ave tyler.robinson@ebpaving.com

Noblesville In 46060 317.349.8452

7 Beaty Construction, Inc. Kyle Beaty 5292 W 100 N, 317-412-0137 bfenimore@beatyinc.com

Boggstown, IN 46110

8 Midwest Paving LLC Makayla Kelley 11827 Greenfield Avenue 317-776-8925 Makayla.Kelley@midwestpavingllc.com

Noblesville, IN 46060 317-910-1081

9 3D Company, Inc. Erin Brooks 7240 N SR 3 765-288-3326 EBrooks@3dcompanyinc.com

Muncie, IN 47303

10 Superior Construction Angelica Benevides 1455 Louis Sullivan Dr. abenevides@superiorconstruction.com

Portage, IN 46368 317-218-4470 mwestimating@superiorconstruction.com

219-699-0035

11 Walsh Construction Lisa Christy 1260 East Summit Street lkchristy@walshgroup.com

Crown Point, Indiana 46037 219-661-2450

12 Roudebush Grading, Inc. Gregg Lecher 17155 Harger Ct. 317-770-9970 Gregg@roudebushgrading.com

Noblesville, IN 46060

13 The Hoosier Company Teresa McDonough 5421 W 86th St 317-872-8125 tmcdonough@hoosierco.com

Indianapolis, IN 46268 

14 Atlas Excavating, Inc Shaunna Dilden 4740 Swisher Road 765-429-4800 shaunnad@AtlasExcavating.com

West Lafayette, IN 47906
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15 Calument Civil Contractors, Inc. Megan Byron 4898 fieldstone Dr 317-796-1900 megan@calumetcivil.com

Whitestown, IN 46075

16 ICC Group Inc. Monica Gibson 39W866 Fabyan Parkway 630-232-7280 mgibson@icceo.com

Elburn, IL

17 Insituform Technologies, LLC Jay Ferguson 3014 US Highway 301 N 317-408-7136 jferguson@aegion.com

Suite 700

Tampa, FL 33619

18 Tri-State Forestry Services Brandon McKinney 1566 River Road 317-650-2735 Brandon@tristatefs.com

Noblesville, IN 46062 765-332-2649

19 TC Electric Inc. Christian Gustin 3414 E Washington Street 765-425-7109 Christian@tcelectric.us

Indianapolis, IN  46201

20 Rinker Materials David Wyatt 4360 White Lick Drive 317-891-7500 David.Wyatt@rinkerpipe.com

Whitestown, IN 46075

21 Architectural & Industrial Metal Finishing Company Chris Morris 1091 Sunnyside Road 440-963-0410 cmorris@aimetalfinishing.com

Vermilion, Ohio 44089

22 Inliner Solutions Linda Andry 4520 N. State Road 37 812-865-3232 Linda.Andry@gcinc.com

Orleans, IN 47452-0186

23 Hayes Drilling Craig Myers 3121 Lexington Road 859-575-1161 cmyers@hayesdrillinginc.com

Richmond, KY  40475 859-353-8259

24 C-Tech Corporation, Inc. Brent Swonger 5300 W. 100 North (317) 534-6350 bswonger@c-techinc.net

  Boggstown, IN 46110 (317) 607-2424

25 Availed Technologies Greg Miller 1581-H Hillside Avenuen Suite #254 877-738-6700 gmiller@availedtechnologies.com

Victoria, BC V8T 2C1 250-812-1348

26 Smock Fansler Corporation Dia L. Donoho 2910 W. Minnesota Street 317-248-8371 ddonoho@smockfansler.com

Indianapolis, IN 46241

27 Innovative Construction Products Andrew Thompson 4740 Scotts Valley Drive Suite E 831-430-9300 andrewt@mseplus.com

Scotts Valley, CA 95066

28 ConstructConnect Henri Bradshaw 3825 Edwards Road Ste. 800 513-458-5815 Henri.Bradshaw@constructconnect.com

Cincinnatti, OH 45209 content@constructconnect.com
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